Opening Date: December 7, 2018
Proposal Opening Time: 2:00 PM

Ryan White HIV/Aids Program Part A & Minority AIDS Initiative RFP
Proposal Responses Received

COMPANY NAME

CONTACT PERSON

EMAIL ADDRESS

CAPITOL CITY FAMILY
HEALTH CENTER INC,
Dba CARESOUTH
MEDICAL & DENTAL

Austin Matthews

amatthews@caresouth.org

OUR LADY OF LAKE

Angie J. Brown

Angelee.Brown@fmolhs.org

HAART Tim Young tyoung@ohcc.org

AIDS HEALTH CARE Charity Chandler Charity.Chandler@aidshealth.org
FOUNDATION

FRONTLINE LEGAL Samuel Ashley sashley@frontlinelegalservices.org
SERVICES

FAMILY SERVICES OF GBR

Renee Taylor

rtyalor@fsgbr.org

NO / AIDS TASK FORCE dba
CRESENT CARE

Noel Twilbeck, Jr.

Noel.twilbeck@crescentcare.org

VOLUNTEERS OF GREATER
BATON ROUGE

Janet Pace

jpace@voagbr.org




